P DAIKIN

EAVH165U18/23D6V
Integrated Floor Unit

A combined stainless steel domestic hot water
tank of 180 or 230L and heat pump for easy
installation

Inclusion of all hydraulic components means no
third party components are required

PCB board and hydraulic components are located
in the front for easy access

Small installation footprint of 600x600mm

Energy efficient heating only system based on air-
to-water heat pump technology

Integrated indoor unit

The Daikin Eye

The intuitive Daikin eye shows you in real time the
status of your system. Blue is perfect! Should the eye
turn red, an error has occured.

Quick to configure

Log in and you'll be able to completely configure the
unit via the new MMl in less than 10 steps. You can
even check if the unit is ready for use by running test
cycles!

Easy operation

Work super-fast with the new MMI. It's super easy
to use with just a few buttons and two navigational
knobs.

Beautiful design

The MMI was especially designed to be very intuitive.
The high contrasted colour screen delivers stunning
and practical visuals that really help you as installer or
service engineer.

QUANTUM

GROUP

e

[

Altherma 3 H Split

Integrated Floor Unit

171
bbid

@
il

Image of 180 litre and 230 liter version
The Daikin Eye

EKUHWG3D
G3 kit for 180 and 230 liter floor standing units



EAVH165U18/23D6V

Integrated Floor Unit

Indoor Unit - Floor Standing
Trade Unit Price

Dimensions Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Water Volume
Maximum water temperature

Maximum water pressure

Insulation Heat loss

Water circuit - Piping connections

diameter

Minimum water volume Cooling

Water circuit - DHW Piping material

DWH - Piping Connections Cold water in/ Hot water out

Recirculation connection
Sound power level Nominal
Sound pressure level Nominal

Electric heater - Power supply Name
Phase
Frequency
Voltage
Current Maximum running current

Recommended fuses

Compatible Outdoor Unit - Altherma 3 H Split

Material

EPGA11DV
EPGA14DV
EPGA16DV

The present leaflet is drawn up by way of information only and
does not constitute an offer binding upon Daikin UK. Daikin UK has
compiled the content of this leaflet to the best of its knowledge.
No express or implied warranty is given for the completeness,
accuracy, reliability or fitness for particular purpose of its content
and the products and services presented therein. Specifications are
subject to change without prior notice. Daikin UK explicitly rejects
any liability for any direct or indirect damage, in the broadest sense,
arising from or related to the use and/or interpretation of this
leaflet. All content is copyrighted by Daikin UK.

kWh/24h
inch

litres

inches
inches
dBA
dBA

Size
11 kw
14 kw
16 kw

EAVH16SU18DA6V
£3,686.00
1,650
595
625
109
180
70
10
1.2(2)

G 1”(Female)

20
Stainless steel
G 3/4"Female
G 3/4"Female

44

30

6V3
1~

50

230

26
20

O

QUANTUM

GROUP

595
625
118
230
70
10
14(2)
G 1" (Female)

20
Stainless steel
G 3/4"Female
G 3/4" Female

44

30

6V3
1~

50

230

26
20

FSC

CERTIFIED

1SO9001-1S0O 14001

Daikin Airconditioning UK Limited The Heights Brooklands Weybridge Surrey KT13 ONY Tel 01932 879000 daikin.co.uk

UKEPLEN20-1117 / 04.24 / Copyright 2020 Daikin



