



EAVH16SU18/23D6V

Integrated Floor Unit

- A combined stainless steel domestic hot water tank of 180 or 230L and heat pump for easy installation
- Inclusion of all hydraulic components means no third party components are required
- PCB board and hydraulic components are located in the front for easy access
- Small installation footprint of 600x600mm
- Energy efficient heating only system based on airto-water heat pump technology

Integrated indoor unit

The Daikin Eye

The intuitive Daikin eye shows you in real time the status of your system. Blue is perfect! Should the eye turn red, an error has occured.

Quick to configure

Log in and you'll be able to completely configure the unit via the new MMI in less than 10 steps. You can even check if the unit is ready for use by running test cycles!

Easy operation

Work super-fast with the new MMI. It's super easy to use with just a few buttons and two navigational knobs.

Beautiful design

The MMI was especially designed to be very intuitive. The high contrasted colour screen delivers stunning and practical visuals that really help you as installer or service engineer.



Image of 180 litre and 230 liter version

The Daikin Eye



EKUHWG3D G3 kit for 180 and 230 liter floor standing units

Integrated Floor Unit



Indoor Unit - Floor Standing			EAVH16SU18DA6V	QUANTUW
Trade Unit Price			£3,686.00	GROUP
Dimensions	Height	mm	1,650	
	Width	mm	595	595
	Depth	mm	625	625
Weight		kg	109	118
Water Volume		litres	180	230
Maximum water temperature		°C	70	70
Maximum water pressure		bar	10	10
Insulation	Heat loss	kWh/24h	1.2 (2)	1.4 (2)
Water circuit - Piping connections		inch	G 1" (Female)	G 1" (Female)
diameter				
Minimum water volume	Cooling	litres	20	20
Water circuit - DHW Piping materia	al		Stainless steel	Stainless steel
DWH - Piping Connections	Cold water in/ Hot water out	inches	G 3/4" Female	G 3/4" Female
	Recirculation connection	inches	G 3/4" Female	G 3/4" Female
Sound power level Nominal		dBA	44	44
Sound pressure level Nominal		dBA	30	30
Electric heater - Power supply	Name		6V3	6V3
	Phase		1~	1~
	Frequency	Hz	50	50
	Voltage	V	230	230
Current	Maximum running current	А	26	26
Recommended fuses		A	20	20

Compatible Outdoor Unit - Altherma 3 H Split			
Material	Size		
EPGA11DV	11 kw		
EPGA14DV	14 kw		
EPGA16DV	16 kw		



The present leaflet is drawn up by way of information only and does not constitute an offer binding upon Daikin UK. Daikin UK has compiled the content of this leaflet to the best of its knowledge. No express or implied warranty is given for the completeness, accuracy, reliability or fitness for particular purpose of its content and the products and services presented therein. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Daikin UK explicitly rejects any liability for any direct or indirect damage, in the broadest sense, arising from or related to the use and/or interpretation of this leaflet. All content is copyrighted by Daikin UK.

